COMO

CUISINE

—PROSECCO

SPECIAL

Monday to Friday
12pm — 3pm

PIZZOLATO, PROSECCO
NV, Veneto, ltaly

MIMOSA
Prosecco, orange

COMO BELLINI
Prosecco, red dragon fruit, red grape

CITRUS SPRITZ
Prosecco, Campari, Aperol, Martini Rosso

gls btl

12/ 50

14

14

14

For The Table

GARLIC NAAN

House made chutney, curd

NUTS AND SEEDS CRISPBREAD

Cauliflower, heirloom tomato, cashew hummus, sumac

LAMB SAMOSA
Masala spiced lamb, mint yoghurt, mango chutney

SPICED FRIED SQUID
Green mango relish

GRILLED FISH SATAY
Aromatic fish and prawn cake, peanuts
cucumber, chili sauce

Our Salads

OUR CHOPPED SALAD
Romaine lettuce, red cabbage, chickpeas
heirloom beets and tomatoes, citrus sesame dressing

WILD RICE SALAD
Avocado, sweet corn, chopped rainbow vegetables
tahini and tamari dressing

GEM LETTUCE CAESAR

Ortiz anchovy, parmesan, bacon, croutons

SPICY PAPAYA “POK POK"”
Long beans, dried prawns, peanuts
cherry tomatoes, spicy lime dressing

Add Ons

16

18

20

22

22

22

28

22

SPICED CHICKEN 10 / GRILLED PRAWNS 12 / MARKET FISH 12

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Grains And Pastas

SPICY CRAB SPAGHETTI

Spicy San Marzano tomato sauce, zucchini, croutons

SOTO AYAM
Golden chicken broth, boiled Frenz organic egg,
tomato, celery, rice noodles

PAD THAI

Tiger prawns, bean sprouts, tofu, garlic, chives
Frenz organic egg

SOFT SHELL CRAB SUSHI ROLL

Avocado, fish roe, pickled ginger, spicy mayo

Sandwich And Burger

OUR LOBSTER ROLL

Tomato, celery, chives, aioli, salad

COMO BURGER
Wagyu beef, tomato chilli relish, cheese
pickles, fries

Mains

TANDOOR CAULIFLOWER

Kale, pomegranate, almonds, nigella yoghurt

SPICED VEGETABLE TAGINE
Butternut squash, chickpea, dried fruits
nut, quinoa

SNAPPER CURRY

Coconut, tomato, tamarind, okra, saffron rice

YELLOWFIN TUNA TATAKI BOWL
Marinated shiitake, seaweed, edamame, avocado,
Japanese inspired dressing

BUTTER CHICKEN

Masala chicken, tomato and cashew nut gravy
saffron rice

LOBSTER/CHICKEN/VEGETABLE BIRYANI
Aromatic rice, pomegranate, yoghurt, guava salad

SAMBAL TIGER PRAWNS

Grilled prawns, sambal butter, fried shallots, calamansi

Sides

GARDEN LEAF SALAD

Seasonal green leaves, herbs, house vinaigrette dressing

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Spiced yoghurt, mango chutney

BROCCOLINI

Garlic, chilli, lemon

FRENCH FRIES

32

20

32

36

45

30

28

30

34

32

34

52/38/32

36

10

12

12

12

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes
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Sweet Treats

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE

Creamy vanilla soft serve, sprinkles

MANGO STICKY RICE

Coconut cream, sesame

PAVLOVA

Passionfruit curd, vanilla cream, strawberries, mango

BANANA CHESSECAKE
Spiced crust, almond praline
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All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

14

14

14

16



